TP Veh Reg No: 

PC5082A 
Own Damage 
23/08/2022 
SH7039B 

Chassis No: 

Engine No: 
Reg. Date: 

1KD2612548 
KDH2118007109 
28/07/2016 

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No: PC5082A 

Total 

AddGST@7% 

Total Amount payable 

S$ 17,459.90 

1,222.19 

S$ 18,682.09 

TOT AL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO AND CENTS NINE ONLY 

For WILLIAM'S AUTO PTE LTD 

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display damaged Qllrt(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation